2001    No.144E
NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
Mitsubishi PLC
Type QJ71LP21G, QJ72LP25G, QJ71LP21GE and QJ72LP25GE
MELSECNET/H Network Modules
Type Q80BD-J71LP21G and Q80BD-J71LP21GE
MELSECNET/H Interface Boards
New!

*1: Please contact Mitsubishi Electric System Service Corporation for detail.
[Manuals]
Manual name Manual shipment form IB/SH No. Type code
MELSECNET/H Network Module User’s Manual (Hardware)
QJ71LP21-25,QJ71LP21G,QJ71BR11 Enclosed with product IB-0800144-B 13JT16
MELSECNET/H Network Module User’s Manual (Hardware)
QJ72LP25-25,QJ72LP25G,QJ72BR15 Enclosed with product IB-0800145-B 13JT17
MELSECNET/H Network Module User’s Manual (Hardware)
QJ71LP21GE,QJ72LP25GE Enclosed with product IB-0800183-A 13JR34
Q Corresponding MELSECNET/H Network System Reference Manual
(PLC to PLC network) Sold separately SH-080049-C 13JF92
Q Corresponding MELSECNET/H Network System Reference Manual
(Remote I/O network) Sold separately SH-080124-B 13JF96
 4
2. Q80BD-J71LP21G, Q80BD-J71LP21GE
[Features]
(1) Using of GI optical fiber cable with the above new modules provides maximum distance of 2 km between
stations, whereas the previous modules could achieve only 1 km. Please note that the modules can construct
only PLC to PLC network.
(2) Data from conventional systems can be utilized.
The performances and specifications of the modules are the same as those of the former types
(Q80BD-J71LP21-25), except for the distance between stations and the communication speed. You can
utilize the parameters and user applications of conventional systems.
!Differences from former types
Item Q80BD-J71
LP21G
Q80BD-J71
LP21GE Q80BD-J71LP21-25
Communication
speed 10Mbps 10Mbps 10Mbps/25Mbps (switched using the MELSECNET/H Utility)
Distance
between
stations
GI-50/125
optical fiber
cable: 2 km
GI-62.5/125
optical fiber
cable: 2 km
(At communication speed of 10 Mbps)
SI optical fiber cable: 500 m
H-PCF optical fiber cable: 1 km
Broad-band H-PCF optical fiber cable: 1 km
QSI optical fiber cable: 1 km
(At communication speed of 25 Mbps)
SI optical fiber cable: 200 m
H-PCF optical fiber cable: 400 m
Broad-band H-PCF optical fiber cable: 1 km
QSI optical fiber cable: 1 km
[Performance Specifications]
Item Specifications
Model name (Type) Q80BD-J71LP21G Q80BD-J71LP21GE
Station type Control station/Normal stations
LX/LY 8192 points
LB 16384 points (8192 points in the MELSECNET/10 mode *1) Maximum number of
link points per network
LW 16384 points (8192 points in the MELSECNET/10 mode *1)
Maximum number of link points per station ((LY + LB) / 8 + (2  LW)) ≤ 2000 bytes
Communication speed 10Mbps

The printed manual is available separately.
(2) Q80BD-J71LP21GE
Manual name Manual shipping state IB/SH No. Type code
MELSECNET/H Interface Board User’s Manual (Hardware)
Q80BD-J71LP21GE                      (English version)
Enclosed with product IB-0800188 13JR38
MELSECNET/H Interface Board User’s Manual
(For SW0DNC-MNETH-B)                                 (English version)
Sold separately *1 SH-080128 13JR24
*1: The manual is enclosed as PDF format on the same CD-ROM as the software package. (The CD-ROM
includes the software (Acrobat Reader) required to read the manual on a personal computer.)
The printed manual is available separately.
01 (MEE)                                                                                                       Specifications subject to change without notice.
Printed in Japan on recycled paper.
Microsoft Windows, Microsoft Windows NT, Microsoft Visual Basic, Microsoft Visual C++ are the registered trademarks of
Microsoft Corporation in the United States and other countries.
The other company names and product names in this document are the trademarks or registered trademarks of the
respective companies.
Please note that, R  and TM are omitted in the sentence of this NEW PRODUCT RELEASE.
Country/Region Sales office Tel/Fax
U.S.A Mitsubishi Electric Automation Inc.
500 Corporate Woods Parkway Vernon Hills, IL 60061
Tel : 1-847-478-2100
Fax : 1-847-478-0328
Brazil MELCO-TEC Rep. Com.e Assessoria Tecnica Ltda.
Av. Rio Branco, 123-15 ,and S/1507, Rio de Janeiro, RJ CEP 20040-005, Brazil
Tel : 55-21-221-8343
Fax : 55-21-221-9388
Germany Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. German Branch
Gothaer Strasse 8 D-40880 Ratingen, GERMANY
Tel : 49-2102-486-0
Fax : 49-2102-486-717
U.K Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. UK Branch
Travellers Lane, Hatfield, Herts., AL10 8XB,UK
Tel : 44-1707-276100
Fax : 44-1707-278695
Italy Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. Italian Branch
Centro Dir. Colleoni, Pal. Perseo - Ingr.2
Via Paracelso 12, 20041 Agrate B., Milano, Italy
Tel : 39-039-6053301
Fax : 39-039-6053312
Spain Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. Spanish Branch
Carretera de Rubi 76-80
08190 - Sant Cugat del Valles, Barcelona, Spain
Tel : 34-935-653135
Fax : 34-935-891579
South Africa MSA Manufacturing (Pty) Ltd.
P O Box 39733 Bramley 201 8 Johannesburg, South Africa
Tel : 27-11-444-8080
Fax : 27-11-444-8304
Hong Kong Ryoden International Ltd.
10th Floor, Manulife Tower, 169 Electric Road, North Point, HongKong
Tel : 852-2887-8870
Fax : 852-2887-7984
China Ryoden International Shanghai Ltd.
3F Block5 Building Automation Instrumentation Plaza 103 Cao Bao Rd. Shanghai
200233 China
Tel : 86-21-6475-3228
Fax : 86-21-6484-6996
Taiwan Setsuyo Enterprise Co., Ltd.
6F., No.105 Wu-Kung 3rd.RD, Wu-Ku Hsiang, Taipei Hsine, Taiwan R.O.C.
Tel : 886-2-2299-2499
Fax : 886-2-2299-2509
Korea HAN NEUNG TECHNO CO.,LTD.
1F Dong Seo Game Channel Bldg., 660-11,Deungchon-dong Kangsec-ku,
Seoul, Korea
Tel : 82-2-3668-6567
Fax : 82-2-3664-8335
Singapore Mitsubishi Electric Asia Pte, Ltd.
307 ALEXANDRA ROAD #05-01/02,
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC BUILDING SINGAPORE 159943
Tel : 65-473-2480